
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,374.25

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$349.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

01/08/2018

01/08/2018

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2017  Paid Real Estate

2017  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

58,003

2833220

2833220

5.1180

0.1524
0.4704

0.4629
0.4957

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.2724

5.1030

Jan 31, 2018

Jan 31, 2018

0.2554

58,003
58,003
58,003
58,003

83,003
83,003

58,003

58,003
58,003

2017-00242035

2017-00242035

173.00
176.00

$1,346.76

$1,346.76

58.00

296.86

1.0000

MC GAHA ROBERT I & OLIVIA L
36649 LESLYE LN
EUSTIS, FL    32736

MC GAHA ROBERT I & OLIVIA L
36649 LESLYE LN
EUSTIS, FL    32736

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

3218280050-000-01000

3218280050-000-01000

14.8302

36649 LESLYE LN

EVERGREEN SUB LOT 10 PB 27 PGS 8-9ORB
4462 PG 714

36649 LESLYE LN

EVERGREEN SUB LOT 10 PB 27 PGS 8-9ORB
4462 PG 714

15.80

Receipt #

Receipt #

124.50
423.56

27.28
8.84

28.75
26.85

50,000
14.81

108,003

50,000

108,003
50,000

108,003
25,000

108,003
108,003

108,003
108,003 50,000

50,000
50,000

25,000

50,000
50,000

108,003

$1,025.25

108,003
108,003




